AFRICAN PIPES VALVES & FITTINGS
S
E
M
I
F
IN
IS
H
E
D
THKNS(H) 2000 X 1000 mm (L X B) 3000 X 1500 mm (L X B) 4000 X 2000 mm (L X B)
MM ITEM NO. KG/SHEET PRICE ITEM NO. KG/SHEET PRICE ITEM NO. KG/SHEET PRICE
3 PPS-2X1X3 5,5 R841,71 PPS-3X1.5X3MM 12,4 R1 897,67 PPS-4X2X3 22 R3 366,83
4 PPS-2X1X4 7,3 R1 117,17 PPS-3X1.5X4MM 16,5 R2 525,12 PPS-4X2X4 29,3 R4 484,00
5 PPS-2X1X5 9,2 R1 407,95 PPS-3X1.5X5MM 20,6 R3 152,57 PPS-4X2X5 36,7 R5 616,48
6 PPS-2X1X6 11 R1 683,41 PPS-3X1.5X6MM 24,8 R3 795,33 PPS-4X2X6 44 R6 733,65
8 PPS-2X1X8 14,7 R2 249,65 PPS-3X1.5X8MM 33 R5 050,24 PPS-4X2X8 58,7 R8 983,30
10 PPS-2X1X10 18,3 R2 800,59 PPS-3X1.5X10MM 41,3 R6 916,72 PPS-4X2X10 73,4 R11 232,95
12 PPS-2X1X12 22 R3 366,83 PPS-3X1.5X12MM 49,5 R7 575,36 PPS-4X2X12 88 R13 467,30
15 PPS-2X1X15 27,5 R4 208,53 PPS-3X1.5X15MM 61,9 R9 473,02 PPS-4X2X15 110 R16 834,13
20 PPS-2X1X20 36,7 R6 146,33 PPS-3X1.5X20MM 82,5 R12 625,59 PPS-4X2X20 146,7 R22 450,60
25 PPS-2X1X25 45,8 R7 890,77 PPS-3X1.5X25MM 103,2 R15 793,47 PPS-4X2X25 183,4 R28 067,08
30 PPS-2X1X30 55 R9 475,81 PPS-3X1.5X30MM 123,8 R18 946,04 PPS-4X2X30 220,1 R33 683,55
35 PPS-2X1X35 64,2 R10 751,90 PPS-3X1.5X35MM 144,4 R24 183,39 PPS-4X2X35 256,8 R43 007,58
40 PPS-2X1X40 73,4 R12 292,67 PPS-3X1.5X40MM 165,1 R27 650,12 PPS-4X2X40MM 293,4 R49 137,17
50 PPS-2X1X50 91,7 R15 798,76 -- -- -- PPS-4X2X50MM 366,8 R63 195,06
PP-H EXTRUDED SHEETS(GREY)
THKNS(H) 2000 X 1000 mm (L X B) 3000 X 1500 mm (L X B) 4000 X 2000 mm (L X B)
MM ITEM NO. KG/SHEET PRICE ITEM NO. KG/SHEET PRICE ITEM NO. KG/SHEET PRICE
3 PESH2X1X3 5,8 R870,87 PESH3X1.5X3MM 13 R1 951,95 -- -- --
4 PESH2X1X4MM 7,7 R1 156,16 PESH3X1.5X4 17,3 R2 597,60 -- -- --
5 PESH2X1X5MM 9,6 R1 441,44 PESH3X1.5X5 21,6 R3 243,24 PESH4X2X5 38,4 R5 765,76
6 PESH2X1X6MM 11,5 R1 726,73 PESH3X1.5X6 25,9 R3 888,89 PESH4X2X6MM 46,1 R6 921,92
8 PESH2X1X8MM 15,4 R2 312,31 PESH3X1.5X8 34,6 R5 195,19 PESH4X2X8MM 61,4 R9 219,21
10 PESH2X1X10 19,2 R2 882,88 PESH3X1.5X10 43,2 R6 486,48 PESH4X2X10 76,8 R11 531,52
12 PESH2X1X12 23 R3 453,45 PESH3X1.5X12MM 51,8 R7 777,77 PESH4X2X12 92,2 R13 843,83
15 PESH2X1X15 28,8 R4 324,32 PESH3X1.5X15MM 64,8 R9 729,72 PESH4X2X15 115,2 R17 297,28
20 PESH2X1X20MM 38,4 R5 765,76 PESH3X1.5X20MM 86,4 R12 972,96 PESH4X2X20 153,6 R23 063,04
25 PESH2X1X25MM 48 R7 207,20 PESH3X1.5X25MM 108 R16 216,20 PESH4X2X25 192 R28 828,80
30 PESH2X1X30MM 57,6 R8 648,64 PESH3X1.5X30MM 129 R19 369,35 PESH4X2X30 230,4 R34 594,56
35 PESH2X1X35MM 67,2 R10 736,88 -- -- -- -- -- --
40 PESH2X1X40MM 76,8 R12 270,72 PESH3X1.5X40MM 172,8 R27 609,12 PESH4X2X40 307,2 R49 082,88
50 PESH-2X1X50 96 R16 216,20 -- -- -- -- -- --
PE EXTRUDED SHEETS(BLACK)
ALL PRICESAREVAT EXCLUSIVE E. & O.E.
MATERIAL DIAMETER LENGTH PRICE
PE 20 - 200 1000mm, 2000mm POA
PP-H 8 - 800 1000mm, 2000mm POA
PVDF 10 - 500 1000mm, 2000mm POA
MATERIAL SHAPE THICKNESS PRICE
PE 3 - 7 POA
PP-H 3 – 7 POA
PVDF 3 - 5 POA
SOLID RODS                                       WELDING RODS
- Round, Triangular (TA 90), Triangular (TA 80), Three Core, Two Core, Oval
Page 1
CAPE TOWN:
Address
5 Brug Road, Stikland Bellville,
Cape Town, 7530
Telephone
021 945 2020
JOHANNESBURG:
Address
107 Terrace Road, Sebenza,
Edenvale, Johannesburg, 1609
Telephone
011 452 2197
OUR BRANCHES:
DURBAN:
Address
Unit 5, 65 Marshall Dr Mount
Edgecombe, Durban, 4300
Telephone
031 579 1018
PORT ELIZABETH:
Address
19 Sidon Road, North End, Port
Elizabeth, 6056
Telephone
041 451 0731
NELSPRUIT:
Address
5 Suikerreit Street, Surab
Industrial Park, Nelspruit, 1201
Telephone
013 752 2389